151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

‘ WPA Network

Washin, 9l P'QDA!M letics N twork

Name

Hannah Breese
Alyssa Brueher
Jillian Calkins
Adriana DeHerrera
Baylee Dunn
Ashasia Fierro
Adlee Filbert
Isabel Gehlen
Morghan Gileck
Ana Johnson
Mazie Kerr
Katherine McCune
Macey McDonald
Alex Neupert
Kassandra Riel
Maile Rocha
Aimee Rogers
Piper Shaw
Sydney Stewart
Alexandria Thomas
Olivia Turner
Megan Whitman
Savannah Yohe
Lily Smith

Official GSL Sponsors:

EE NECE SBEW

FERRIS SAXONS

Greater Spokane League

League of Champlons
2018-2019 Gymnastics "

Events Year Head Coach
All Around 9 Marina Klyayn
All Around 9 Assistants
All Around 11 Jamie Bradley
All Around 10 Erin Clark
All Around 10 Athletic Trainer
All Around 1 Crlé?g Zgr:ﬁzg?rry
All Around 11 Kelly Risse
All Around 10 Superintendent
All Around 9 Shelley Redinger
All Around 10 Principal
All Around 9 Ken Schutz
All Around 12 Asst Principal
All Around 10 Lisa Henderson
All Around 9 Kelly Kight
AllAround 11 Andrew Lews
All Around 10 Jake Dowell
All Around 9 Athletic Director
All Around 10 Stacey Ward
All Around 12
All Around 12
All Around 10
All Around 9
All Around 12
All Around 10
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