



FERRIS SAXONS 2018-2019 Gymnastics



#	Name	Events	Year	Head Coach
151	Hannah Breese	All Around	9	Marina Klyayn
152	Alyssa Brueher	All Around	9	<u>Assistants</u>
153	Jillian Calkins	All Around	11	Jamie Bradley
154	Adriana DeHerrera	All Around	10	Erin Clark
155	Baylee Dunn	All Around	10	Athletic Trainer
156	Ashasia Fierro	All Around	11	Leah Graham
157	Adlee Filbert	All Around	11	Craig Henneberry Kelly Risse
158	Isabel Gehlen	All Around	10	•
159	Morghan Gileck	All Around	9	<u>Superintendent</u> Shelley Redinger
160	Ana Johnson	All Around	10	Principal
161	Mazie Kerr	All Around	9	Ken Schutz
162	Katherine McCune	All Around	12	Asst Principal
163	Macey McDonald	All Around	10	Lisa Henderson
164	Alex Neupert	All Around	9	Kelly Kight
165	Kassandra Riel	All Around	11	Andrew Lewis Jonn Covell
166	Maile Rocha	All Around	10	Jake Dowell
167	Aimee Rogers	All Around	9	Athletic Director
168	Piper Shaw	All Around	10	Stacey Ward
169	Sydney Stewart	All Around	12	
170	Alexandria Thomas	All Around	12	
171	Olivia Turner	All Around	10	
172	Megan Whitman	All Around	9	
173	Savannah Yohe	All Around	12	
174	Lily Smith	All Around	10	

Official GSL Sponsors:







